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ASSOCIAÇÃO DE FUTEBOL DE SETÚBAL 2017 18/Época de

14-SETEMBRO-2017

CLUBES PARTICIPANTES

 1

SERIE "B"

PONTES

MONTIJO

SAMOUCO

SANTIAGO DO CACÉM

SETUBAL

ALHOS VEDROS

PINHAL NOVO

SEIXAL

BREJOS DE AZEITÃO

QUINTA DO CONDE

CRUZAMENTO DE PEGÕES

GRANDOLA

COMPLEXO DESP. FUTINDOOR OUTDOOR Nº. 1 (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO LIBERDADE (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

ESTADIO MUNICIPAL SAMOUCO (TERRA BATIDA)

CAMPO MUNICIPAL SÃO SEBASTIÃO (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO DE FUTEBOL MUNICIPAL DA BELA VISTA (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO QUINTA CARVALHEIRA (PISO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO JOGOS SANTOS JORGE (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

ESTÁDIO BRAVO (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO BREJOEIRA (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO ANTÓNIO XAVIER LIMA (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO IGREJA (TERRA BATIDA)

CAMPO MUNICIPAL Nº 1 GRANDOLA (PISO SINTÉTICO)

SONHO XXI FUTEBOL CLUBE  (5576)

CLUBE OLIMPICO MONTIJO - B (5100)

ASSOCIACAO DESPORTIVA SAMOUQUENSE  (90)

UNIAO SPORT CLUB - A (1187)

GRUPO DESPORTIVO OS AMARELOS  (583)

SPORTING CLUBE VINHENSE - B (1116)

CLUBE DESPORTIVO PINHALNOVENSE - B (290)

SEIXAL CLUBE 1925 - B (5566)

CENTRO CULTURAL DESPORTIVO BREJOS AZEITAO  (1918)

ASSOCIACAO DESENVOLVIMENTO QUINTA CONDE - B (2969)

SOCIEDADE RECREATIVA CRUZAMENTO PEGOES  (4286)

CLUBE RECREATIVO "O GRANDOLENSE"  (247)
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CAMPEONATO DISTRITAL DE JUVENIS 3ª DIVISÃO

(4253)

(96)

(482)

(362)

(315)

(287)

(297)

(309)

(345)

(307)

(481)

(310)


